
Mixed - Namnsortering 2025-01-01 Mixed - Tidsortering 2025-01-01

Hund Kön Seedning Hund Kön Seedning

Adagio Lucy Locket T 10,325 Hannemoon HM Galearis H 8,810

Albicans Unbelievable T 10,818 Watch´em Drive By H 8,895

Alfred H 10,021 Hannemoon HM Lycida T 8,968

Allettes Royal Polaris H 10,406 Raceheart´s MB Neytiri T 9,088

AxRace´s Admiral Rodney H 9,776 Watch´em Play That Song T 9,115

AxRace´s Angostura T 9,568 Raceheart´s MB Gorm H 9,131

Belara Splittergal H 10,706 Raceheart´s MB Tonawari H 9,161

Bellsweets If I Can Dream T 10,297 Hannemoon HM Rosa Mundi T 9,171

Burningstep´s Arrival at tea T 10,544 Yellow Man´s Ym´s Helix H 9,175

Burnt Sienna Chevron H 10,711 Raceheart´s MB Trick Or Treat H 9,211

Calling You Bagheera H 10,376 Raceheart´s MB Eytucan H 9,220

Calling You Clarie T 10,320 Hannemoon HM Black Jade H 9,220

Calling You Cool and Hot T 9,827 Flodaskogens Mazetti T 9,239

Calling You Fiona T 10,623 Raceheart´s MB Mumi T 9,269

Calling You Ringo H 9,916 Raceheart´s MB Alfrida T 9,281

Calling Yoy Mix and Match H 10,071 RaceHeart´s MB Chewbacca H 9,290

Come La Neve Between The Sheets T 10,210 Flodaskogens Marmelad T 9,321

Come La Neve Galadriel T 10,340 Hannemoon HM Superchief H 9,334

Courtborne Mercy T 10,352 RaceHeart´s MB Hallow H 9,357

Courtborne Mi-Cha T 10,665 Watch´em Birds Fly High T 9,363

Crazy Owl´s Björn Järnsida H 9,598 Watch´em What good is Saturday T 9,365

Dixietown Allt Som Folk Säger H 11,270 Raceheart´s MB Buffy T 9,376

Dixietown Boulder to Birmingham T 10,288 Watch'em I Bet My Life T 9,386

Dixietown Coat Of Many Colors T 10,348 Hannemoon HM Magneto H 9,395

Dixietown Daddy Cool H 10,082 RaceHeart´s MB Hocus Pocus H 9,397

Dixietown Konfettiregn T 9,730 Hannemoon HM Twilight Sparkle T 9,398

Dixietown Landsortsgrabb H 9,836 RaceHeart´s MB Arkturus Black H 9,402

Dixietown My Elusive Dreams T 10,498 RaceHeart´s MB Loki H 9,434

Dog Power's The Last Jedi T 10,237 RaceHeart´s MB Marvel T 9,436

Drakbygget-Almi Ester T 10,583 RaceHeart´s MB Scarlet T 9,439

Edda- Fjällbrud T 10,656 Raceheart´s MB Katrina T 9,451

Flodaskogens Marmelad T 9,321 RaceHeart´s MB Leia T 9,456

Flodaskogens Mazetti T 9,239 Raceheart´s MB Pumpkin T 9,487

Goat-Wool Bowmore H 9,614 RaceHeart´s MB Thor H 9,505

Hannemoon HM Biwa T 9,564 RaceHeart´s MB Elladora Black T 9,517

Hannemoon HM Black Jade H 9,220 RaceHeart´s MB Padme T 9,518

Hannemoon HM Galearis H 8,810 Torshammarens Vetle H 9,527

Hannemoon HM Gargamel H 9,581 RaceHeart´s MB Aayla T 9,535

Hannemoon HM Lycida T 8,968 Torshammarens MS Gawar H 9,550

Hannemoon HM Magica De Hex T 9,870 Miraqulix LL Double Trouble T 9,554

Hannemoon HM Magneto H 9,395 Hannemoon HM Biwa T 9,564

Hannemoon HM Rosa Mundi T 9,171 AxRace´s Angostura T 9,568

Hannemoon HM Shere Khan H 9,614 Hannemoon HM Gargamel H 9,581

Hannemoon HM Superchief H 9,334 Crazy Owl´s Björn Järnsida H 9,598

Hannemoon HM Twilight Sparkle T 9,398 Goat-Wool Bowmore H 9,614

Hopway Eden T 10,153 Hannemoon HM Shere Khan H 9,614
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Hopway Ostindia T 10,300 Tre Hjärtans Bravo H 9,623

Hopway Piece of Cake T 10,197 RaceHeart´s MB Callidora Black T 9,632

Hopway Shooting Star T 10,113 Me&Mydogs The One H 9,653

Jalessas Hot Rod Snowracer H 11,070 RaceHeart´s MB Maz T 9,656

Jalessas Laurel Canyon H 10,379 Raceheart´s MB Eeeve T 9,666

Jelistaz Prince Last Son Of Blue H 10,301 Lionheart v. Dia-Robinne H 9,670

Jelistaz Prince Of Memory Garden H 10,353 RaceHeart´s MB Charmander H 9,676

Klenod´s Yum-Yum H 11,733 Mac Bells Quick Witted H 9,729

Lionheart v. Dia-Robinne H 9,670 Dixietown Konfettiregn T 9,730

Mac Bells Quick Witted H 9,729 Me&MyDogs Miss Daisy T 9,739

Me&MyDogs Dot T 9,843 AxRace´s Admiral Rodney H 9,776

Me&MyDogs Glow T 10,388 Tre Hjärtans Britta T 9,807

Me&MyDogs Lollipop T 10,016 Raceheart´s MB Regulus Black H 9,808

Me&MyDogs Miss Daisy T 9,739 Tre Hjärtans Berit T 9,826

Me&MyDogs Piggelin T 9,940 Calling You Cool and Hot T 9,827

Me&Mydogs The One H 9,653 Dixietown Landsortsgrabb H 9,836

Minjimba Ridge Silver Chilli T 10,240 Me&MyDogs Dot T 9,843

Miraqulix LL Dark Moon H 10,256 Triporas Turandot T 9,855

Miraqulix LL Devil In Disguise H 10,142 Hannemoon HM Magica De Hex T 9,870

Miraqulix LL Double Trouble T 9,554 VG's Nosar Queen Of Hearts T 9,870

Miraqulix LL Excellent T 10,660 Tre Hjärtans Birger H 9,906

Miraqulix LL Expressive T 10,182 Tre Hjärtans Baztian H 9,913

Miraqulix LL Extreme H 10,328 Calling You Ringo H 9,916

Nahiniz Affogato Coffe H 10,493 VG's Nosar Emser H 9,916

Nahiniz Miltonia Orchid H 10,350 RaceHeart´s MB Andromeda Black T 9,918

Nemaz Problemaz Oops I Pooped H 10,151 Torshammarens MS Knut H 9,920

Nemaz Problemaz Twinkle Twinkle T 11,313 Torshammarens MS Abel H 9,925

Per-Mobile Flip Out T 11,013 Me&MyDogs Piggelin T 9,940

Per-Mobile Golden Star in Black T 10,607 Per-Mo'bile Oscar Of The Old Way H 10,003

Per-Mo'bile King Pin H 10,704 Me&MyDogs Lollipop T 10,016

Per-Mo'bile Oscar Of The Old Way H 10,003 Alfred H 10,021

P-M Up And Quick Run H 10,934 Tre Hjärtans Börje H 10,067

Pompeca's Kilroy Lady Black Rose T 10,088 Calling Yoy Mix and Match H 10,071

RaceHeart´s MB Aayla T 9,535 Star´s of Enilorac Siggy T 10,076

Raceheart´s MB Alfrida T 9,281 Dixietown Daddy Cool H 10,082

RaceHeart´s MB Andromeda Black T 9,918 Pompeca's Kilroy Lady Black Rose T 10,088

RaceHeart´s MB Arkturus Black H 9,402 Hopway Shooting Star T 10,113

Raceheart´s MB Buffy T 9,376 VG's Nosar Zig Zag T 10,113

RaceHeart´s MB Callidora Black T 9,632 Miraqulix LL Devil In Disguise H 10,142

RaceHeart´s MB Charmander H 9,676 Nemaz Problemaz Oops I Pooped H 10,151

RaceHeart´s MB Chewbacca H 9,290 Hopway Eden T 10,153

Raceheart´s MB Eeeve T 9,666 Siprex Grim H 10,170

RaceHeart´s MB Elladora Black T 9,517 Miraqulix LL Expressive T 10,182

Raceheart´s MB Eytucan H 9,220 Hopway Piece of Cake T 10,197

Raceheart´s MB Gorm H 9,131 Come La Neve Between The Sheets T 10,210

RaceHeart´s MB Hallow H 9,357 Sigvard H 10,227
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RaceHeart´s MB Hocus Pocus H 9,397 Dog Power's The Last Jedi T 10,237

Raceheart´s MB Katrina T 9,451 Minjimba Ridge Silver Chilli T 10,240

RaceHeart´s MB Leia T 9,456 Miraqulix LL Dark Moon H 10,256

RaceHeart´s MB Loki H 9,434 Sotholmens Unni T 10,280

RaceHeart´s MB Marvel T 9,436 Dixietown Boulder to Birmingham T 10,288

RaceHeart´s MB Maz T 9,656 Bellsweets If I Can Dream T 10,297

Raceheart´s MB Mumi T 9,269 Hopway Ostindia T 10,300

Raceheart´s MB Neytiri T 9,088 Jelistaz Prince Last Son Of Blue H 10,301

RaceHeart´s MB Padme T 9,518 Calling You Clarie T 10,320

Raceheart´s MB Pumpkin T 9,487 Adagio Lucy Locket T 10,325

Raceheart´s MB Regulus Black H 9,808 Miraqulix LL Extreme H 10,328

RaceHeart´s MB Scarlet T 9,439 Come La Neve Galadriel T 10,340

RaceHeart´s MB Thor H 9,505 Swelavyaz Runfire Double Heart Z T 10,343

Raceheart´s MB Tonawari H 9,161 Dixietown Coat Of Many Colors T 10,348

Raceheart´s MB Trick Or Treat H 9,211 Zelig Electric Forest H 10,350

Redlook Bella Rose T 11,390 Nahiniz Miltonia Orchid H 10,350

Run For It All In H 10,488 Courtborne Mercy T 10,352

Sigvard H 10,227 Jelistaz Prince Of Memory Garden H 10,353

Siprex Grim H 10,170 Star´s of Enilorac Gaia T 10,371

Sotholmens Unni T 10,280 Calling You Bagheera H 10,376

Star´s of Enilorac Gaia T 10,371 Jalessas Laurel Canyon H 10,379

Star´s of Enilorac Siggy T 10,076 Me&MyDogs Glow T 10,388

Sunwhipps I´m the One T 10,919 Allettes Royal Polaris H 10,406

Swelavyaz Runfire Double Heart Z T 10,343 Run For It All In H 10,488

Ten Bells Goldcrest T 11,164 Nahiniz Affogato Coffe H 10,493

Torshammarens MS Abel H 9,925 Dixietown My Elusive Dreams T 10,498

Torshammarens MS Gawar H 9,550 Whoonehults how do you do H 10,537

Torshammarens MS Knut H 9,920 Burningstep´s Arrival at tea T 10,544

Torshammarens Vetle H 9,527 Drakbygget-Almi Ester T 10,583

Tre Hjärtans Balett T 11,200 Per-Mobile Golden Star in Black T 10,607

Tre Hjärtans Baztian H 9,913 Calling You Fiona T 10,623

Tre Hjärtans Berit T 9,826 Edda- Fjällbrud T 10,656

Tre Hjärtans Birger H 9,906 Miraqulix LL Excellent T 10,660

Tre Hjärtans Bravo H 9,623 Courtborne Mi-Cha T 10,665

Tre Hjärtans Britta T 9,807 Whoonehults Dressed For Success T 10,692

Tre Hjärtans Börje H 10,067 Per-Mo'bile King Pin H 10,704

Triporas Turandot T 9,855 Belara Splittergal H 10,706

VG's Nosar Emser H 9,916 Burnt Sienna Chevron H 10,711

VG's Nosar Queen Of Hearts T 9,870 Albicans Unbelievable T 10,818

VG's Nosar Zig Zag T 10,113 Sunwhipps I´m the One T 10,919

Watch´em Birds Fly High T 9,363 P-M Up And Quick Run H 10,934

Watch´em Drive By H 8,895 Per-Mobile Flip Out T 11,013

Watch´em Play That Song T 9,115 Jalessas Hot Rod Snowracer H 11,070

Watch´em What good is Saturday T 9,365 Ten Bells Goldcrest T 11,164

Watch'em I Bet My Life T 9,386 Tre Hjärtans Balett T 11,200

Whoonehults Dressed For Success T 10,692 Dixietown Allt Som Folk Säger H 11,270
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Whoonehults how do you do H 10,537 Nemaz Problemaz Twinkle Twinkle T 11,313

Yellow Man´s Ym´s Helix H 9,175 Redlook Bella Rose T 11,390

Zelig Electric Forest H 10,350 Klenod´s Yum-Yum H 11,733
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